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A002896303 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  5  589.00  98.25  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864003 SUCHANDRA  KAR Female No  2 2 UR  10  546.00  88.50  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786290 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  12  538.00  89.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707232 MD REAZ HOSSAIN Male No  4  3 4 OBC-B  3  538.00  87.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853743 JOYKRISHNA  SAHA Male No  5  1 5 SC  18  537.00  88.25  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814280 ANIRBAN  SHIT Male No  6  2 6 SC  19  525.00  85.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730180 KUSHAL  UPADHYAY Male No  7 7 UR  8  519.00  86.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918985 OINDRILA Female No  8  3 8 SC  14  511.00  84.75  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886054 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  9  1 9 OBC-A  12  505.00  84.75  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809621 SOUMIK  BHATTACHARYA Male No  10 10 UR  6  495.00  82.75  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926533 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  11  4 11 SC  12  491.00  81.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790974 MD NAJIMUL HOQUE Male No  12  2 12 OBC-A  20  489.00  77.25  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877473 MST UNAISA Female No  13 13 UR  14  487.00  87.25  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733458 PROJUKTA  DAS Female No  14  5 14 SC  4  485.00  80.25  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002845848 SOUMELI  NASKAR Female No  15  6 15 SC  6  472.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472011 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  6  472.00  80.50  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784530 GULSAR  PARVEEN Female No  17  3 17 OBC-A  10  470.00  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613298 RAJASHREE  HALDAR Female No  18 18 UR  8  469.00  77.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561704 SHAHID  ABDULLAH Male No  19 19 UR  12  468.00  81.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913056 MAHMOOD  BARI Male No  20 20 UR  2  467.00  77.75  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863812 PRATYASHA  SARKAR Female No  21 21 UR  2  463.00  79.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926706 SOHEL  AKTAR Male No  22 22 UR  25  462.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813074 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  23 23 UR  11  461.00  80.25  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870765 HAFIZA  KHATUN Female No  24  4 24 OBC-A  21  461.00  76.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805875 JIGYASA  OJHA Female No  25 25 UR  10  459.00  69.25  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473525 SOUMYA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  8  458.00  77.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898998 SAUPTRIK KUMAR GHOSH Male No  27 27 UR  21  456.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786383 IPSITA  DAS Female No  28 28 UR  18  455.00  76.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



City College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:15.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment 

Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002890739 SUMAN  GANGULY Male No  29 29 UR  11  455.00  75.75  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822946 MD SAIYAD AHAMMED Male No  30  5 30 OBC-A  8  454.00  74.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861498 AJIT  PAUL Male No  31  4 31 OBC-B  20  453.00  79.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735376 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  32  5 32 OBC-B  3  453.00  77.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789816 MD  MOQARRAM Male No  33 33 UR  6  449.00  73.75  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828646 MAHENOOR Female No  34 34 UR  15  448.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469414 MD  TAHAMID Male No  35 35 UR  5  446.00  74.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788182 SANIYA  PARVEZ Female No  36 36 UR  12  443.00  74.75  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924780 HRIDASHREE  SINHA Female No  37  7 37 SC  8  442.00  76.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753310 ALO  DAS Female No  38 38 UR  16  442.00  75.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926416 MD ATIK MURSHED Male No  39  6 39 OBC-A  15  442.00  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929490 YASHFEEN  AHMED Female No  40  7 40 OBC-A  6  442.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760871 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  41  6 41 OBC-B  10  441.00  78.75  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683808 BARSAN  GHOSH Male No  42 42 UR  6  441.00  76.25  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002748728 AYUSH  PANDEY Male No  43 43 UR  2  440.00  76.50  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790507 SOUMILI  TRIPATHY Female No  44 44 UR  4  440.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922279 HRIDASHI  SINHA Female No  45  8 45 SC  8  439.00  74.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801001 SAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  46 46 UR  11  438.00  76.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534601 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  8  436.00  75.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657150 ZOYA  HOSSAIN Female No  48 48 UR  3  436.00  75.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899529 MD  KAIF Male No  49 49 UR  15  434.00  73.50  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755046 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  50 50 UR  16  434.00  73.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728646 PRADIPIKA  DAS Female No  51 51 UR  2  434.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566269 PRATIK  YADAV Male No  52 52 UR  7  433.00  71.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844288 BISHAL  MUKHERJEE Male No  53 53 UR  2  432.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897992 JYOTIRMOY  SAIN Male No  54 54 UR  11  431.00  72.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898825 PAYEL  ADHIKARY Female No  55 55 UR  4  430.00  74.50  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461834 SAMIR  HUSAN Male No  56 56 UR  11  429.00  73.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002685097 ARITRO  ROY Male No  57 57 UR  18  429.00  72.25  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642274 TANVI  PANDEY Female No  58 58 UR  5  428.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864899 SUDIP  DAS Male No  59 59 UR  4  428.00  72.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706005 SURAJIT  NATH Male No  60 60 UR  8  427.00  74.75  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828620 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  61  9 61 SC  10  427.00  73.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784525 SUBHAM  JANA Male No  62 62 UR  7  427.00  71.75  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540983 MD FARHAN ANISH Male No  63 63 UR  1  427.00  70.25  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793815 PRIYANKA  GHORAI Female No  64 64 UR  10  427.00  65.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705698 MD SADAQAT HUSSAIN Male No  65 65 UR  6  425.00  73.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736159 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  66  7 66 OBC-B  12  425.00  70.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740720 SNEHA  SIL Female No  67  8 67 OBC-B  9  423.00  71.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641385 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  68 68 UR  11  422.00  71.50  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444860 ARINDITA  GHOSH Female No  69 69 UR  10  422.00  70.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670292 SAYRABANU  KHATUN Female No  70 70 UR  3  421.00  75.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002862381 SUBHANGKAR ROY DAKUA Male No  71  10 71 SC  14  421.00  68.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546478 SK  SUJAUDDIN Male No  72 72 UR  6  421.00  66.75  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573135 AANCHAL  JHA Female No  73 73 UR  10  420.00  74.50  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545582 SAYARI  BERA Female No  74 74 UR  5  420.00  71.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620443 SUBHODEEP RAY 

CHAUDHURI

Male No  75 75 UR  5  419.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747694 ABHIJEET  DAS Male No  76  11 76 SC  11  419.00  68.75  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869274 SHAIBA  FIRDOUS Female No  77 77 UR  14  417.00  71.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847579 SUCHAK  DEBNATH Male No  78  9 78 OBC-B  16  417.00  71.25  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752062 SAYAN  JANA Male No  79 79 UR  12  417.00  69.25  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904296 SRIJANI  DE Female No  80 80 UR  22  417.00  66.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831976 SHREYANKI  HAZRA Female No  81 81 UR  6  415.00  70.75  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724559 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  82  12 82 SC  12  415.00  69.75  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546144 DISHA  MAITY Female No  83 83 UR  4  414.00  73.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002448329 KRISH  SHARMA Male No  84 84 UR  3  414.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457355 SANDHYA PRASAD 

KUSHWAHA

Female No  85 85 UR  15  414.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752778 SUBOJIT  PAL Male No  86  10 86 OBC-B  13  413.00  69.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647717 IRAM  KHAN Female No  87 87 UR  3  412.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660219 SAYEM  AKTAR Male No  88 88 UR  10  412.00  69.50  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858425 RASHID ALI KHAN Male No  89 89 UR  10  412.00  68.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798684 SREYA  PAUL Female No  90 90 UR  9  411.00  72.75  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885058 PRANAYA  PATRA Female No  91 91 UR  14  409.00  71.25  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640110 SAIMAH  HASAN Female No  92 92 UR  10  408.00  73.50  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885380 TANZEELA  PARWEZ Female No  93 93 UR  19  408.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850740 KAYENAT  RAUSHAN Female No  94  11 94 OBC-B  20  408.00  69.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451718 JOHN  ALI Male No  95 95 UR  6  408.00  68.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690949 ABUL  FAID Male No  96 96 UR  6  408.00  66.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002498788 SUZAIN  KHAN Female No  97 97 UR  16  408.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915927 PRATYUSHA RAY NASKAR Female No  98  13 98 SC  11  407.00  68.25  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455889 ADITYA  GUPTA Male No  99 99 UR  15  406.00  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860055 KAINAT  PARWEEN Female No  100 100 UR  22  404.00  67.50  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857728 DISHA  SARDAR Female No  101  14 101 SC  13  403.00  70.75  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627852 INDRAJIT  BISWAS Male No  102 102 UR  9  401.00  65.25  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459470 SUKANYA  SHAW Female No  103 103 UR  10  400.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898659 BUSHRA  KHANAM Female No  104 104 UR  11  400.00  71.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542784 TITIKSHA  DAS Female No  105 105 UR  4  400.00  70.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621869 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  106  8 106 OBC-A  12  399.00  72.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469012 MEGHA  DEB Female No  107 107 UR  19  398.00  67.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847536 ARATRIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  108 108 UR  7  397.00  72.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604294 REEYA  CHETRI Female No  109 109 UR  16  397.00  66.75  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910528 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  110 110 UR  11  397.00  61.75  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002786742 MD ABDAL ABBAS Male No  111  9 111 OBC-A  2  397.00  60.25  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558096 SWARUPA  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  6  396.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441140 MUBASHARIN  IMDAD Female No  113 113 UR  1  395.00  72.75  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633709 RAJNANDAN  PATRA Male No  114 114 UR  16  392.00  68.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443610 SAYAN  DANA Male No  115 115 UR  6  391.00  67.25  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611208 ATRI  DAW Female No  116 116 UR  11  390.00  69.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896845 SAYRINA  KHATUN Female No  117 117 UR  19  389.00  67.25  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599018 BIPASHA  DAS Female No  118 118 UR  9  389.00  67.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441495 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  119 119 UR  12  388.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674712 SOUNAK  NANDA Male No  120 120 UR  16  388.00  66.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457029 ANKUR  KONAR Male No  121 121 UR  16  387.00  67.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711799 MD  SHOAIB Male No  122  10 122 OBC-A  6  387.00  66.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499318 NIKHIL  PRASAD Male No  123 123 UR  12  386.00  71.50  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898891 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  124 124 UR  4  385.00  66.25  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002487698 REEMA  NAZIA Female No  125 125 UR  9  385.00  65.75  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646117 IMTIAZ  HOSSAIN Male No  126  11 126 OBC-A  5  384.00  67.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463333 SATVIKI  BANERJEE Female No  127 127 UR  10  384.00  66.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932784 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  128 128 UR  14  382.00  70.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878440 LIPI  ROY Female No  129  15 129 SC  15  382.00  67.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570258 RAJARSHI  RAY Male No  130 130 UR  11  381.00  65.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582432 POULAMI  JANA Female No  131 131 UR  6  381.00  63.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622677 MOORSHALIN ARYAN 

RAHMAN

Male No  132  12 132 OBC-A  18  381.00  63.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718259 MAHIMA  CHANDA Female No  133 133 UR  9  380.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622584 JUYEL  SHAIKH Male No  134  13 134 OBC-A  1  380.00  63.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862053 MD IRFAN SK Male No  135 135 UR  16  379.00  64.75  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897098 IMON  MANDAL Male No  136  16 136 SC  24  378.00  64.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448894 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  137  14 137 OBC-A  9  378.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002877158 RIJU SAHA CHOWDHURY Male No  138  17 138 SC  18  377.00  62.75  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747823 TARANNUM  ARA Female No  139 139 UR  1  376.00  63.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786939 SUPRATIBH  GHOSH Male No  140  12 140 OBC-B  13  375.00  67.25  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831524 BELA  KHANAM Female No  141  13 141 OBC-B  8  375.00  63.75  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485730 NADIA  NASRIN Female No  142 142 UR  18  374.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792651 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  143 143 UR  11  373.00  74.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770823 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  144  18 144 SC  6  372.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873995 SAMPURNA  BAGCHI Female No  145 145 UR  9  370.00  61.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811387 SAYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  146 146 UR  17  369.00  70.75  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507484 ANAMIKA  DEY Female No  147 147 UR  4  369.00  65.25  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556499 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  148  14 148 OBC-B  16  368.00  64.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467734 ANJALI  CHOUDHURY Female No  149 149 UR  2  368.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545602 UMME HABIBA KHAN Female No  150 150 UR  11  368.00  62.50  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752901 YASMIN  KHATUN Female No  151 151 UR  15  367.00  64.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002716405 SAGARICA  DAS Female No  152 152 UR  5  365.00  64.75  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696717 AAMIR  HAMZA Male No  153 153 UR  4  363.00  59.75  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619322 PAULOMI  DAS Female No  154 154 UR  4  359.00  63.25  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520373 TERESA  MARDI Female No  155 155 UR  6  359.00  61.25  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536032 ARITRA  GHOSH Male No  156 156 UR  8  358.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848306 RAJDWIP  DATTA Male No  157 157 UR  8  358.00  61.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846248 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  158 158 UR  8  357.00  58.75  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910639 SUBHAM  SAHA Male No  159 159 UR  6  355.00  63.25  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796103 RINKU  MAHATO Female No  160 160 UR  10  355.00  59.75  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744277 SK FARHAN ALI Male No  161 161 UR  16  354.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894356 JASIM  AKHTAR Male No  162 162 UR  7  354.00  58.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830457 DEEP  GUHA Male No  163 163 UR  11  353.00  62.25  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918426 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  164  15 164 OBC-A  20  352.00  62.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765246 MARSHALL  MURMU Male No  165  1 165 ST  5  351.00  61.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002509130 MOHAMMED  RIZWAN Male No  166 166 UR  6  350.00  61.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567019 AHSAM AHMED HOSSAIN Male No  167 167 UR  3  349.00  66.25  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667723 NANDIKA  NATH Female No  168 168 UR  13  347.00  61.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528790 PRIYA  PAUL Female No  169 169 UR  14  346.00  60.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654605 SWARNAVA  KARAN Male No  170  19 170 SC  4  346.00  59.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805473 SAINDRIL  GHOSH Male No  171 171 UR  8  345.00  61.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605108 OME  DAS Male No  172 172 UR  1  345.00  57.25  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858504 KUSUM  PAL Female No  173 173 UR  11  343.00  70.75  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785746 ANKIT  SHARMA Male No  174 174 UR  4  341.00  59.25  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460864 MEHAK  XALXO ORAON Female No  175  2 175 ST  6  341.00  59.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806810 SYED RUBEL ALI Male No  176 176 UR  13  341.00  59.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651511 DEBASISH  NANDI Male No  177 177 UR  8  341.00  57.75  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797021 ANANDI  KUMARI Female No  178 178 UR  12  339.00  58.25  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648419 PRITAM  BAR Male No  179  20 179 SC  3  339.00  55.75  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002761193 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  180 180 UR  12  338.00  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500905 ADITYA  MAL Male No  181 181 UR  8  335.00  55.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480749 BIDISHA  MAJUMDAR Female No  182 182 UR  16  333.00  57.75  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472927 ABHISHEK  SHAH Male No  183 183 UR  9  330.00  57.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664884 SHYAM SUNDAR JHA Male No  184 184 UR  22  325.00  57.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655312 SAHELI  DAS Female No  185 185 UR  2  323.00  55.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662615 APU  SHAIKH Male No  186 186 UR  12  323.00  55.25  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790741 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  187 187 UR  5  323.00  55.25  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659243 RISHA  KHATUN Female No  188 188 UR  5  320.00  55.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642333 SURAJ KUMAR SHAW Male No  189 189 UR  3  319.00  54.75  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445221 OLIVIA  PATRA Female No  190 190 UR  2  319.00  53.75  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875897 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  191  21 191 SC  14  317.00  57.25  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569290 ARSALAN ASAD KHAN Male No  192 192 UR  2  316.00  53.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691554 ANISHA  GIRI Female No  193 193 UR  5  316.00  52.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



City College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:15.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment 

Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002775291 SANA  SHABRIN Female No  194 194 UR  7  312.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876298 ISAD  ALI Male No  195  16 195 OBC-A  16  308.00  48.50  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793379 RAIFEL  MIAH Male No  196  17 196 OBC-A  19  306.00  53.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931383 MASUD  RANA Male No  197  18 197 OBC-A  13  302.00  51.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002886054 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  12  505.00  84.75  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790974 MD NAJIMUL HOQUE Male No  12  2 2 OBC-A  20  489.00  77.25  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784530 GULSAR  PARVEEN Female No  17  3 3 OBC-A  10  470.00  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870765 HAFIZA  KHATUN Female No  24  4 4 OBC-A  21  461.00  76.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822946 MD SAIYAD AHAMMED Male No  30  5 5 OBC-A  8  454.00  74.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926416 MD ATIK MURSHED Male No  39  6 6 OBC-A  15  442.00  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929490 YASHFEEN  AHMED Female No  40  7 7 OBC-A  6  442.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621869 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  106  8 8 OBC-A  12  399.00  72.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786742 MD ABDAL ABBAS Male No  111  9 9 OBC-A  2  397.00  60.25  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711799 MD  SHOAIB Male No  122  10 10 OBC-A  6  387.00  66.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646117 IMTIAZ  HOSSAIN Male No  126  11 11 OBC-A  5  384.00  67.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622677 MOORSHALIN ARYAN 

RAHMAN

Male No  132  12 12 OBC-A  18  381.00  63.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622584 JUYEL  SHAIKH Male No  134  13 13 OBC-A  1  380.00  63.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002448894 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  137  14 14 OBC-A  9  378.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918426 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  164  15 15 OBC-A  20  352.00  62.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876298 ISAD  ALI Male No  195  16 16 OBC-A  16  308.00  48.50  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793379 RAIFEL  MIAH Male No  196  17 17 OBC-A  19  306.00  53.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931383 MASUD  RANA Male No  197  18 18 OBC-A  13  302.00  51.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002896303 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  5  589.00  98.25  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786290 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  12  538.00  89.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707232 MD REAZ HOSSAIN Male No  4  3 3 OBC-B  3  538.00  87.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861498 AJIT  PAUL Male No  31  4 4 OBC-B  20  453.00  79.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735376 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  32  5 5 OBC-B  3  453.00  77.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760871 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  41  6 6 OBC-B  10  441.00  78.75  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736159 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  66  7 7 OBC-B  12  425.00  70.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740720 SNEHA  SIL Female No  67  8 8 OBC-B  9  423.00  71.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847579 SUCHAK  DEBNATH Male No  78  9 9 OBC-B  16  417.00  71.25  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752778 SUBOJIT  PAL Male No  86  10 10 OBC-B  13  413.00  69.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850740 KAYENAT  RAUSHAN Female No  94  11 11 OBC-B  20  408.00  69.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786939 SUPRATIBH  GHOSH Male No  140  12 12 OBC-B  13  375.00  67.25  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831524 BELA  KHANAM Female No  141  13 13 OBC-B  8  375.00  63.75  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556499 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  148  14 14 OBC-B  16  368.00  64.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002853743 JOYKRISHNA  SAHA Male No  5  1 1 SC  18  537.00  88.25  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814280 ANIRBAN  SHIT Male No  6  2 2 SC  19  525.00  85.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918985 OINDRILA Female No  8  3 3 SC  14  511.00  84.75  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926533 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  11  4 4 SC  12  491.00  81.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733458 PROJUKTA  DAS Female No  14  5 5 SC  4  485.00  80.25  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845848 SOUMELI  NASKAR Female No  15  6 6 SC  6  472.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924780 HRIDASHREE  SINHA Female No  37  7 7 SC  8  442.00  76.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922279 HRIDASHI  SINHA Female No  45  8 8 SC  8  439.00  74.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828620 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  61  9 9 SC  10  427.00  73.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862381 SUBHANGKAR ROY DAKUA Male No  71  10 10 SC  14  421.00  68.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747694 ABHIJEET  DAS Male No  76  11 11 SC  11  419.00  68.75  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724559 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  82  12 12 SC  12  415.00  69.75  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915927 PRATYUSHA RAY NASKAR Female No  98  13 13 SC  11  407.00  68.25  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857728 DISHA  SARDAR Female No  101  14 14 SC  13  403.00  70.75  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002878440 LIPI  ROY Female No  129  15 15 SC  15  382.00  67.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897098 IMON  MANDAL Male No  136  16 16 SC  24  378.00  64.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877158 RIJU SAHA CHOWDHURY Male No  138  17 17 SC  18  377.00  62.75  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770823 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  144  18 18 SC  6  372.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654605 SWARNAVA  KARAN Male No  170  19 19 SC  4  346.00  59.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648419 PRITAM  BAR Male No  179  20 20 SC  3  339.00  55.75  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875897 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  191  21 21 SC  14  317.00  57.25  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002765246 MARSHALL  MURMU Male No  165  1 1 ST  5  351.00  61.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460864 MEHAK  XALXO ORAON Female No  175  2 2 ST  6  341.00  59.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


